

## Diverse materiale de constructie

I.D.: 55473098

---

Data publicarii	25.03.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.321,66 RON - 2.321,66 RON

---

Descriere: 1.CARAMIDA 341X1.51=515.80 2.ROMCIM 2X19.33=38.66 3.CM 11 1X26.05=26.05  
4.PRELUNGITOR 1X27.73=27.73 5.ULEI 1X7.56=7.56 6.MANUSI 5X3.36=16.81  
T=632.61,1.SUP.SMIRG. 1X7.14=7.14 2.SMIRG.ROT. 2X0.42=0.84 3.HOLSURUB  
120X0.08=10.08 4.NEGRESE 60X0.08=5.04 5.FOLIE 10.76X11.76=126.59 6.BURGHIU  
1X3.78=3.78 7.HOLSURUB 30X0.05=1.51 8.DIBLU 15X0.13=1.89 9.CONESPAN  
12X1.01=12.10 10.AUTOFORANT 300X0.10=30.25 11.CUIE 2X4.62=9.24 12.RECTANGULARA  
3X155.46=466.39 13.TABLA 13X23.53=305.88 14.PANZA FLEX 7X8.40=58.82 15.BURGHIU  
1X12.61=12.61 16.MOP 2X5.04=10.08 17.MANUSI 3X3.36=10.08 18.BEC 1X2.52=2.52  
19.BEC 1X5.04=5.04 20.TINTE 0.41X8.40=3.45 21.BIT 1X3.36=3.36 22.PC10 3X15.13=45.38  
23.SARMA 0.77X5.46=4.21 T=1136.28, 1.SILICON 1X10.92=10.92 2.AUTOFORANT  
50X0.13=6.30 3.NEGRESE 450X0.04=18.91 4.HOLSURUB 20X0.25=5.04 5.MULTIBAT  
1X20.17=20.17 6.ROMCIM 1X19.33=19.33 7.ELECTROZI 9X14.29=128.57 8.PANZA FLEX  
36X3.36=121.01 9.COLTARI 18X2.52=45.38 10.MATURA 1X5.04=5.04 11.COADA 3X1.68=5.04  
12.FARAS 1X2.10=2.10 13.BANDA 3X4.20=12.61 14.CREION 1X0.84=0.84 15.VOPSEA  
3X15.13=45.38 16.REZERVA 2X0.84=1.68 17.SET TRAF. 1X7.14=7.14 18.DILUANT  
1X8.40=8.40 19.CUTTER 1X1.26=1.26 20.COLIER 1X0.42=0.42 21.NEGRESE 20X0.06=1.18  
22.SAIBA 20X0.06=1.18 23.BIT 1X1.26=1.26 24.BANDA HARTIE 2X2.94=5.88 25.ROBINET  
2X21.01=42.02 26.COT 2X3.36=6.72 27.LAC 1X15.97=15.97 28.PENSULA 1X2.94=2.94  
29.COLIER 60X0.17=10.08 T=552.77

---